
Discover our breath-taking 
Piazza area inspired by the 
outdoor squares of Europe. 
Immerse yourself in the 
boutiques, activities and 
entertainment on offer within 
this classically stunning area 
on-board.

In need of a weekend getaway with a loved one? A UK cruise is 
the perfect way to unwind with a home away from home scenic 

experience, featuring many activities and dining options to choose 
from, all provided at amazing value!

We compared the costs of a UK roundtrip cruise with Princess Cruises 
Scenic Voyage on Sky Princess, sailing from Southampton September 

10th-13th with a weekend getaway to London in a 5 star city centre hotel 
for the same dates for a couple (2 adults).

A weekend cruise offers an all inclusive break with west end style 
shows, fine dining, spas and luxurious accommodation and all for 

almost half the cost of a city break. What are you waiting for? 
Book your weekend seacation today!

Seacation StaycationVS

Accommodation 
(incl. Breakfast)

Lunch

Dinner

Snacks & Drinks

Theatre Productions
& Shows (one night)

Other Entertainment

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0

£948 £1050

£120

£320

£100

£194

£93

£948 £1877

Prices correct at date of publishing.

This cost comparison focuses on a 3-night round-trip UK Scenic 
Voyage from Southampton, departing on the 10th of September 2021, 
against a London City break in a hotel for the same dates mentioned, 

for two adults.

ENTERTAINMENT

Movies Under the Stars

Relax with a movie under the 
stars by watching feature films, 
concerts, or sporting events 
on our 300 square foot movie 
screen by the pool!

The Piazza

Princess Theatre

With dazzling stage sets, artists 
from around the globe, modern 
hits and timeless classics. In 
this ultramodern theatre relax in 
a plush seat with unobstructed 
sight lines as the velvet curtain 
goes up.

Looking to relax? Unwind at 
the Lotus Spa, where a variety 
of treatments are on offer such 
as hot stone therapy sessions 
and a variety of massages.

Lotus Spa

DINING
With a variety of restaurants to choose from including fine dining and 
casual, you can have a unique dining experience for each meal every 

day on Sky Princess.

Crown Grill

A specialty steakhouse which 
serves cooked-to-order steaks 
and a variety of other cuisine 
options, named amongst the 
“Best Cruise Ship Steakhouses” 
by USA Today. 

Experience authentic Italian 
style cuisine with a modern 
flare, this dining option is 
paired great with a cocktail 
or specialty wine.

Sabatini’s Italian Trattoria

And just look at the choices for dining and how these costs compare!

City Dining

£0

VS

Breakfast

Lunch with Drinks

Dinner with Drinks

Snacks & 
Refreshments

Evening Drinks

£0

£0

£0

£0

£60

£120

£320

£50

£90

Cruise Dining

Book Your 2021 Cruise 
Getaway Today!

CALL to book on

0808 274 7140

With a huge variety of cruises available, whatever you 
need from your 2021 UK weekend getaway, there’s a 

cruise for you.

Take a look at the seacation cruises from: 

Now on offer at Cruise118.com

Scarlet Lady Silhouette

Britannia Virtuosa

Aquatic Club Lawn Club Cabanas

Limelight Club Galleria

https://www.cruise118.com/search-results/?destinations=United%20Kingdom&dateFrom=Wed%20Sep%2001%202021%2000%3A00%3A00%20GMT%2B0100%20(British%20Summer%20Time)&dateTo=Sun%20Oct%2031%202021%2023%3A59%3A59%20GMT%2B0000%20(Greenwich%20Mean%20Time)&month_year=&cruiseline_name=Celebrity%20Cruises%2CVirgin%20Voyages%2CPrincess%20Cruises

